
1. 

2. 

3 

vàU EH0S / Admission No. A3S/37 graas +./ Book No.0. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

16. 

FyT AU-4A/TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 

20. 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, KOLKATA REGIÜVUv Vidyalaya. 

r fteY / Kendriya Vidyalaya 

21. 

Rerei 1 H/ Name of the Pupl ..HAN.SAHA. 
HIT T H/ Mother's Name 

IMGI/ Nationality 

tT IH/ Father's Name 

RGT / Nationality 

Whether the pupil belongs to SC/ST/OBOC Category? 

yRfaa agy / Subjects offered 

SukAa.. 

HT-gtrcI R afy / Date of birth according to the Admission Register 

SANTÐNA SDHA. 
Zacliat. 

AwAMESH. Sn HA 
Lncuo. 

(set à /in Figures) ..l.ael7. (at */in Words) Ane.QsT..I.SeEnleer 
Aa..Pes. Ixvs...Syllabo. 

*tu fturay* EÀ VÌT Á0 faf / Date of frst admission in KV. .0... 

(ii) gcHT FHT fOH YG VEI Ì/ Present class in which studying .. 

Whether the student was detained to the same class (once or twice) ? 

Whether qualified for promotion to the next higher class ? 

Whether the pupil has paid all dues to the Vidyalaya ? ... 

HUT YA GT 

) e1t fNoe (t ) /class last promoted (in words).&the) 

17. faic Bgì I Sr / Reason for leaving the Vidvalava 

19. faeeff t faarcq feart pci gufterfi 

faf / Date of issue of certificate 

18. ifH faf Go Gytfat ô CpI HG/No. of attendance up to date 

Whether the Pupil was in receipt of any fee concession, if so, the nature of such concession ? 

No. of School days the Pupil attended 
HIHY 3414RU/ General Conduct 

4</Designation. 

Date on which pupils' name was struck off the rolls of the Vidvalava S. o s 

3 feut / Any other remarks 

tuRoÍ Prepared by 

A-seetur 

Gen. 

(Date. 

{G/No. 34.0320 

g0Tof / Checked by 

FIAR/ Signature... 

T4/Name..Susiz.kuar4/Name...a.el.T. 

NE/Designation..aas. 

24 

Suknd 

ethelå raofe 

438 mt9... 

...... 

Ht /Prthcipal 
HE/Seal /Pnc pal 

PM Shi Kondriya y 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

